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Rachel Kang4401

Airborne
9.600 9.500 9.1509.350 37.600

1 3 1 5T 1

1

Kendra Smaby4432

Gold Star

9.250 9.575 9.3759.200 37.400

5T 1 3 2 2

2

Sharon Tulman4450

San Mateo

9.475 9.400 9.1509.250 37.275

2 4 2 5T 3

3

Isabella Ramon4457

Twisters

9.250 9.525 9.4758.900 37.150

5T 2 5T 1 4

4

Jennica Boissicat-Downer4402

Airborne

9.400 8.725 9.3259.025 36.475

3 17 4 3 5

5

Riley Kern4410

Cal Sports Center

9.225 9.225 9.0508.850 36.350

8 9 8T 10 6

6

Phoenix Cabuay4460

West Coast

9.050 9.175 9.0758.775 36.075

12T 10 10T 9 7

7

Jennifer Labosky4411

Cal Sports Center

8.700 9.350 8.8508.750 35.650

21 5 12 13T 8T

8T

Jaden Regallo4459

USA Sport

9.000 8.850 8.9508.850 35.650

14T 14 8T 11T 8T

8T

Bethany Ogawa4423

Clovis

8.850 9.250 8.7258.775 35.600

20 7T 10T 15T 10

10

Katie Rizkalla4436

Gold Star

9.175 8.575 8.7258.900 35.375

9T 19 5T 15T 11

11

Klaudia Cantu4428

Demaray's

9.050 8.750 8.9508.575 35.325

12T 15T 13 11T 12

12

Sydney Vandenbrandhornin4431

Gold Star

9.350 9.250 8.6507.975 35.225

4 7T 19 17 13

13

Katie Alves4438

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 8.175 9.1758.900 35.200

17T 21 5T 4 14

14

Mara Semone4441

Gymstars Modesto

9.175 8.925 9.1257.925 35.150

9T 12 20 7T 15

15

Elizabeth Fernandes4464

West Valley

8.550 9.275 8.8508.400 35.075

22 6 15 13T 16

16

Kailani Santiago4420

Champions Academy

9.250 8.875 9.1257.750 35.000

5T 13 21 7T 17T

17T

Lillian Ladd4437

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.950 9.100 8.4258.525 35.000

17T 11 14 19 17T

17T

Analiese Feuerstein4417

Central Coast

9.125 8.500 8.4758.075 34.175

11 20 16T 18 19

19

Deanna Gemperle4439

Gymnastics Unlimited

8.925 8.700 7.9008.075 33.600

19 18 16T 21 20

20

Charlotte Prickett4454

Sunnyvale

9.000 8.750 7.6508.025 33.425

14T 15T 18 22 21

21
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Hannah Mancebo4404

All About Gymnastics

8.975 8.050 8.3006.575 31.900

16 22 22 20 22

22
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Katherine Hansen4449

San Mateo

9.450 9.425 9.7009.525 38.100
2 3 3 1 1

1

Vanessa Pan4444

Peninsula

9.400 9.550 9.3759.600 37.925

3 1 1 3 2

2

Ashley Kim4458

Twisters

9.275 9.475 9.4008.950 37.100

5T 2 6 2 3

3

Claire Volkmann4461

West Coast

9.300 9.125 9.0509.225 36.700

4 6 5 8 4

4

Lucia Amieva-Wang4456

Twisters

9.100 8.600 9.2259.575 36.500

13T 19 2 4T 5

5

Alison Lee4448

San Mateo
9.500 9.050 9.2258.700 36.475

1 7T 9T 4T 6

6

Audrey Ong4462

West Coast

9.225 8.950 9.0259.250 36.450

7T 12 4 9 7

7

Mara Behringer4414

Cal Sports Center

9.275 9.150 8.8758.800 36.100

5T 5 8 11 8

8

Maya McKinney4406

Bay Island

9.100 8.875 9.1258.850 35.950

13T 13 7 7 9

9

Grace Baker4421

Champions Academy

9.150 9.200 9.2008.150 35.700

11T 4 16 6 10

10

Emily Gringorten4413

Cal Sports Center

9.200 8.775 8.8258.625 35.425

9T 16 11 12T 11

11

Clarysta Ochs4426

Clovis

9.225 9.000 8.8008.100 35.125

7T 10T 17 14 12

12

Mia Segovia4418

Champions Academy

8.850 8.825 8.9258.500 35.100

18T 14 13 10 13

13

Holly Neumann4407

Bay Island

9.075 9.025 8.0508.700 34.850

15 9 9T 20 14

14

Roosa Uusitalo4453

Sunnyvale

9.200 8.650 8.6758.300 34.825

9T 18 15 15 15

15

Shavase Shine4408

Bay Island

9.150 8.800 8.4008.350 34.700

11T 15 14 18 16

16

Kaylee Roberts4416

Central Coast

8.875 9.000 8.8257.775 34.475

17 10T 19 12T 17

17

Chloe Baynes4412

Cal Sports Center

8.625 9.050 8.4507.700 33.825

20 7T 20 17 18

18

Chloe O'Leary4452

Sunnyvale

8.850 8.700 8.5757.675 33.800

18T 17 21 16 19

19

Nallely Ham4440

Gymstars Modesto

7.300 8.325 8.3507.950 31.925

21 21 18 19 20

20

Logan Winter4422

Clovis

9.000 8.550 0.0008.525 26.075

16 20 12 21 21

21



Meet Results Page: 12011 Nor Cal Level 4 State - South

Level 4 - Junior F
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 11/20/2011Santa Rosa Rancheria

Donna Franzini

16085 Jersey Ave

Lemoore, CA 93245

(559) 651-2244   (559) 651-3176 Fax

11/19/2011 - 11/20/2011

Session 4

Num Name

Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Monica Sibbert4447

San Mateo
9.625 9.200 9.4759.225 37.525

1 1 2 1 1

1

Joanne Liu4430

Gold Star

9.250 9.150 9.2259.300 36.925

5T 4 1 4 2

2

Delainy Reinard4463

West Valley

9.500 9.175 9.3258.725 36.725

2 2T 11 2T 3

3

Gianna Gonzales4434

Gold Star

9.250 9.050 9.1009.000 36.400

5T 8T 4 5 4

4

Victoria Clark4433

Gold Star

9.275 9.000 9.0008.800 36.075

3T 10T 7T 7 5

5

Madison Rogers4403

All About Gymnastics

9.125 9.100 8.6009.175 36.000

11 6T 3 14T 6

6

Natalia Leonczuk4419

Champions Academy

9.100 9.175 9.3258.125 35.725

12 2T 18 2T 7T

7T

Emily Berg4445

Performance

9.275 9.000 8.6008.850 35.725

3T 10T 6 14T 7T

7T

Sarah Vest4409

Cal Sports Center

9.050 9.125 8.5008.800 35.475

13T 5 7T 17T 9

9

Gabby Padre4443

Peninsula

8.925 9.100 8.4008.750 35.175

18 6T 10 19 10

10

Nomi Rosen4435

Gold Star

9.250 8.200 8.7508.900 35.100

5T 17T 5 11 11

11

Alyssa Coles4424

Clovis

9.250 8.900 8.8258.050 35.025

5T 12 19 9 12

12

Sophia Snyder-Aguigui4405

Bay Island

8.950 8.500 8.6508.775 34.875

17 16 9 12T 13

13

Alyssa Hurtado4446

Rising Star

9.250 8.675 8.7758.150 34.850

5T 13 17 10 14

14

Audrey Lubinsky4429

Diablo

8.750 9.050 8.5008.500 34.800

20T 8T 13 17T 15

15

Lily Mcllhaney4451

Santa Cruz

9.000 8.525 8.8508.325 34.700

15 14T 14 8 16

16

Chelsea Gomez4442

Menlo Sparks

8.750 8.100 9.0758.700 34.625

20T 20 12 6 17

17

Ella Trollsas4415

Cal Sports Center

8.975 8.525 8.6508.275 34.425

16 14T 15 12T 18

18

Cerece Duggan4425

Clovis

9.225 8.050 8.3508.225 33.850

10 21 16 20 19

19

Aime Cisneros4455

Tumble Time

8.850 8.200 8.5257.575 33.150

19 17T 21 16 20

20

Madeline Charnow4427

Clovis

9.050 8.200 8.0507.650 32.950

13T 17T 20 21 21

21


